WITH LINING
BRAKE SHOE
DISCOVER OUR RANGE OF BRAKE SHOE WITH LINING
V6
INDEX
BRAKE SHOE WITH LINING
Visit us at  :

E-mail : sales@socgroup.in
Unit - II:  Plot No. 4912, G. I. D. C.,
Phase IV, Vatva,
Ahmedabad - 382445
Tel. :  (079) 68169700/702/712
E-mail : enquiry2@socgroup.in
V6
Model No
d1 B c d2 e g1 g2 h k a1 b1 b2
No.of
RivetsBrake
Shoe
Brake
Liner
BSWL100-STD BLWR100-STD 100 70 6 10 42 21 2 68.5 76 9 15 - 4
BSWL150-STD BLWR150-STD 150 70 6 12 42 21 2 99 106 9 15 - 4
BSWL160-STD BLWR160-STD 160 70 6 12 42 21 2 105 107 9 15 - 4
BSWL200STD BLWR200-STD 200 90 6 16 42 26 2 133 132 16 26 - 4
BSWL250-STD BLWR250-STD 250 110 6 16 47 39 2 165 172 23 29 - 4
BSWL300-STD BLWR300-STD 300 140 8 25 80 37 3 198 195 28 30 - 4
BSWL400-STD BLWR400-STD 400 180 10 30 100 52 3 259 262 26 47 60 10
BSWL500-STD BLWR500-STD 500 200 10 40 130 62 3 322 324 28 42 67 12
BSWL
BLWR
LINER UPTO 400MM - ASBESTOS FREE
DIMENSIONS (MM)

Road, Mumbai - 400072 ,
Tel : (022) 42469700/730
E-mail : sales@socgroup.in
Unit - II:  Plot No. 4912, G. I. D. C.,
Phase IV, Vatva,
Ahmedabad - 382445
Tel. :  (079) 68169700/702/712
E-mail : enquiry2@socgroup.in
V6
Model No
d1 B c d2 e g1 h kBrake
Shoe
Brake
Liner
BSWL160-DIN BLWR160-DIN 160 56 6 16 28 29 105 115
BSWL200-DIN BLWR200-DIN 200 70 8 20 35 32 132 140
BSWL250-DIN BLWR250-DIN 250 90 8 25 40 37 162 170
BSWL315-DIN BLWR315-DIN 315 110 10 30 50 44.5 205 212
BSWL400-DIN BLWR400-DIN 400 140 10 35 62 50 257 260
BSWL500-DIN BLWR500-DIN 500 180 12 40 80 58 320 320
BSWL630-DIN BLWR630-DIN 630 225 12 45 100 63 400 390
BSWL710-DIN BLWR710-DIN 710 255 15 50 112 70 452 440
DIMENSIONS (MM)
BRAKE SHOE AND BRAKE LINING - DIN SMD
LINER UPTO 400MM - ASBESTOS FREE
04/11/25

E-mail : sales@socgroup.in
Unit - II:  Plot No. 4912, G. I. D. C.,
Phase IV, Vatva,
Ahmedabad - 382445
Tel. :  (079) 68169700/702/712
E-mail : enquiry2@socgroup.in
V6
Model No
d1 B c d2 e g1 g2 h k a1 b1 b2
No.of
RivetsBrake
Shoe
Brake
Liner
BSWL100-STD2 BLWR100-STD2 100 70 1/4” 10 43 21 2 68.5 76 9 15 - 4
BSWL150-STD2 BLWR150-STD2 150 70 1/4” 16 44 21 2 99 106 9 15 - 6
BSWL160-STD2 BLWR160-STD2 160 70 1/4” 16 44 21 2 105 107 9 15 - 6
BSWL200STD2 BLWR200-STD2 200 90 1/4” 20 46 26 2 133 132 16 26 - 6
BSWL250-STD2 BLWR250-STD2 250 110 1/4” 25 52 39 2 165 172 23 29 - 6
BSWL300-STD2 BLWR300-STD2 300 140 5/16” 30 82 37 3 198 195 28 30 - 6
BSWL400-STD2 BLWR400-STD2 400 180 5/16” 40 94 52 3 259 262 26 47 60 10
BSWL500-STD2 BLWR500-STD2 500 200 5/16” 50 131 62 3 322 324 28 42 67 12
BSWL
BLWR
DIMENSIONS (MM)
LINER UPTO 400MM - ASBESTOS FREE

E-mail : sales@socgroup.in
Unit - II:  Plot No. 4912, G. I. D. C.,
Phase IV, Vatva,
Ahmedabad - 382445
Tel. :  (079) 68169700/702/712
E-mail : enquiry2@socgroup.in
V6
Model No
d1 B c d2 e g1 g2 h k a1 b1 b2
No.of
RivetsBrake
Shoe
Brake
Liner
BSWL100-DM BLWR100-DM 100 70 6 10 42 21 2 68.5 76 9 15 - 4
BSWL150-DM BLWR150-DM 150 70 6 12 42 21 2 99 106 9 15 - 4
BSWL160-DM BLWR160-DM 160 70 6 12 42 21 2 105 107 9 15 - 4
BSWL200-DM BLWR200-DM 200 90 6 16 42 26 2 133 132 16 26 - 4
BSWL250-DM BLWR250-DM 250 110 6 16 47 39 2 165 172 23 29 - 4
BSWL300-DM BLWR300-DM 300 140 8 25 80 37 3 198 195 28 30 - 4
BSWL400-DM BLWR400-DM 400 180 10 30 100 52 3 259 262 26 47 60 10
BSWL500-DM BLWR500-DM 500 200 10 40 130 62 3 322 324 28 42 67 12
BSWL
BLWR
DIMENSIONS (MM)
LINER UPTO 400MM - ASBESTOS FREE